#

Name
57 Donna Coleman
58 Donna Coleman
59 Donna Coleman
56 Donna Coleman
60 Donna Coleman
73 Jack Hasse
75 Jack Hasse
71 Jack Hasse
76 Jack Hasse
70 Jack Hasse
72 Jack Hasse
63 Janet Woodworth
67 Janet Woodworth
61 Janet Woodworth
66 Janet Woodworth
69 Janet Woodworth
62 Janet Woodworth
64 Janet Woodworth
65 Janet Woodworth
68 Janet Woodworth
52 Lori Burritt
49 Lori Burritt
53 Lori Burritt
55 Lori Burritt
48 Lori Burritt
50 Lori Burritt
51 Lori Burritt
54 Lori Burritt
17 Kim Feddersen
21 Kim Feddersen
26 Kim Feddersen
28 Kim Feddersen
29 Kim Feddersen
19 Kim Feddersen
20 Kim Feddersen
25 Kim Feddersen
16 Kim Feddersen

Group
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
CNYOS
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids

Plant Name
Phal. Mini Mark
Ren. Monachia
Pyp. Kalihi
V. christensonianum
Ctt. Exotic Mini Treat
Ctsm. Dentigrianum 'SVO Excellet' x Ctsm. Portagee Star
Restrepia guttulata
Paph. sukhakulli x Paph. Stone Lovely
Restrepia brachypus
Pestea klabochorum
Ctt. Trick or Treat "SVO' 4N x Trick or
Lcr.village Chief Parfum
Phrag. QF Cape Sunset
C. skinneri
Paph. Pink on High
Rth. Noon Star
Paph. Peacock Parade
Paph. Kupuna Triumph
Paph. Hawaiian Knight
Ctt. Tropial Aurora x Rlc. Fantasia Bonrincana
Phal. Yu Pin Burgundy
Phal. Lark Song
Encyclia Borincana
Phal. Momilani Sweethart
C. lueddemanniana
Eny. Magic Wand
Phal. Liu's Cute Angel
Ctt. Fire Dance
Guarianthe skinneri 'Casa Luna' AM/AQOS
Ansellia africana 'FO II'
Renantanda Red Dragon Sunrise
Chysis bractescens 'FO 2-tone'
Dendrobium spectabile
Bullara Blue Ridge Sunset 'Golden Honey' AM/AQS
Ansellia africana 'Fair Orchids'
Papilionanda Pink Fairy 4N 'Fair Orchids'

Epidendrum ellipticum

Parentage or Cross (if no name)

4N x Trick or Treat 'Orange Magic"

Ribbon Best Of
1

1
1
2
3
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
3
3
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
2
2
2
3

Notes



22 Kim Feddersen
23 Kim Feddersen
27 Kim Feddersen
18 Kim Feddersen
24 Kim Feddersen
30 Kim Feddersen
1 Carol Butcher
2 Carol Butcher
6 Carol Butcher
7 Carol Butcher
15 Carol Butcher
8 Carol Butcher
11 Chrissy
12 Chrissy
13 Chrissy
3 Dave Hutchings
4 Dave Hutchings
5 Dave Hutchings
10 Fran Murphy
14 Fran Murphy
9 Fran Murphy
31 J&L Orchids
33 J&L Orchids
37 J&L Orchids
40 J&L Orchids
45 J&L Orchids
46 J&L Orchids
32 J&L Orchids
36 J&L Orchids
43 J&L Orchids
44 J&L Orchids
47 J&L Orchids
35 J&L Orchids
38 J&L Orchids
39 J&L Orchids
41 J&L Orchids
42 J&L Orchids
34 J&L Orchids

Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
Fair Orchids
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
GROS
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L
J&L

14
14
26

21
62
57
27
11
26
52
37
30
31
36
11
38
37
12
19

44
39

49
41
42
38

49
47
51
37

49
49
39

Ansellia africana 'FO 1lI'

Ansellia africana 'FO IV'

Vandachostylis Pinky

Cattleya intermedia , var. orlata 'Rio' AM/AQOS
Paph. Enchantingly Stella

Rhyncatlaelia Picotee Passion 'SVO' AM/AQS
Bulbophyllum falcatum

Phalaenopsis lueddemanniana

Cattlianthe Marcene Burns

Renanthera

Restrepia aristulifera 'Marsh Hollow' HCC/AOS
Den tetragonum

Phalaenopsis NOID

Phalaenopsis NOID

Phalaenopsis NOID

Cattleya hybrid noid

Dendrobium Love Memory 'Fizz'
Dendrobium anosmum

Enanthleya unregistered

Paphiopedilum hirsutissimum

C purpurata

Cochlioda noezliana

Dendrobium Hibiki

Guarechea Black Comet

Masdevallia Golden Tiger ‘Augie’
Oncidium croesus

Oncidium Pacific Paragon

Dendrobium Angel Baby

Epicyclia Serena O’Neill

Masdevallia regina

Oncidiopsis (Burrageara) Onolicious ‘Vivid’
Pleurothallis picta ‘Gigi’

Dendrobium sanderae

Laelia sincorana

Leptotes bicolor

Masdevallia Maclnnes’ Golden Heart
Masdevallia Proud Prince

Dendrobium Hsinying Tobazuki

species

species

Ctt Trick or Treat x C Lawrenceana
SCBG Fire Word
species

species

large harlequin

pink with colored lip
mini

unknown

White rabbit x Sachi
species

cordigerum

species

species
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90 Bernice Magee
91 Bernice Magee
122 Carol Bayles
118 Carol Bayles
120 Carol Bayles
121 Carol Bayles
119 Carol Bayles
124 Emile Sacco
125 Emile Sacco
84 Gail Gunsalus
85 Gail Gunsalus
88 Gail Gunsalus
86 Gail Gunsalus
87 Gail Gunsalus
108 Jane Trey
105 Jane Trey
107 Jane Trey
101 Jane Trey
104 Jane Trey
99 Jane Trey
100 Jane Trey
103 Jane Trey
106 Jane Trey
130 Jean Mint
137 Jean Mint
153 Jean Mint
132 Jean Mint
134 Jean Mint
135 Jean Mint
136 Jean Mint
152 Jean Mint
154 Jean Mint
133 Jean Mint
89 Jeff Hackett
109 Jeffrey Hackett
111 Jeffrey Hackett
123 John Zygmunt
81 Laurel Shaefer

STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS
STOS

39
11
58
60
33
45
21
36
36
21
21
32
29
31
45
21
39
13
21
36
36
21
39
40
30
32
50
19
46

29
59
43
59
16
59
22
21

Den. Blue Twinkle (Betty Goto x canaliculatum
Bc Daffodil (RI. glauca x Gur. aurantiaca)
Ludisia discolor

Zygonisia Cynosure 'Blue Birds'

Phalaenopsis no id

Miltoniopsis Lycaena 'Stamperland' AM/RHS

Paphiopedilum Hawaiian Fortune

Petula's Flare

Luna Highlights

Phalaenopsis no id

Phalaenopsis no id

Phalaenopsis no id

Mps. Bertha Baker 'Florentine' HCC/AOS
Paph. French Delight

Den. Quintal's Punch

Leptotes bicolor

Paph. Odette Magically

Phal. 'Vivid'

Phal. Jiaho's Pink Girl '#3'

Paph. Presidential Wonder

Dendrobium

Misty magic orange

NolD

Phaleonopsis Younghome 'Princess Big Lip'
Dracula gorgona

Paph. spicerianum

lonopsis utricularioides

Morning Glory X Sib

Phaleonopsis NOID

Ponerorchis Graminifolia

Epidendrum Eddy Lick Run ‘Madison River’
Anguola Clowesii

Cymbidium Genos Gem 'Emerald Fire' FCC/AQOS
Chysis Lemminghei

Paph. British Bulldog Complex Hybrid
Paph. Petula's Radiance

Phalaenopsis hybrid?
Phalaenopsis hybrid?

'Semi Alba'

Leopard Prince x Fuller's E-plus

Brassavola nodosa X Laelia purpurata

Epi. ilense X Epi. jatunsachanum
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83 Laurel Shaefer STOS 60 Gastrophaius Kunana Paris
79 Laurel Shaefer STOS 37 Den. Aphyllum 'Variegata'
77 Laurel Shaefer STOS 38 Den. Love Memory Fizz
78 Laurel Shaefer STOS 39 Den. Penang Little Magic x Touch of Gold
80 Laurel Shaefer STOS 59 Galaopetalum Arlene armor conching
127 Laurel Shaefer STOS 12 Iwanagara Apple Blossom Dial. Snowflake x Blc. Orange Nuggett
82 Laurel Shaefer STOS 21 Paph. Hawaiian Destiny
117 Linda Mittel STOS 36 Phaleonopsis Chia E. Yenlin 'Variegata'
139 Linda Mittel STOS 31 Phal Pink Big Lip NOID PP53 UNN
116 Linda Mittel STOS 59 Ansellia africana
129 Linda Mittel STOS 36 NOID Unknown Hybrid Py2
140 Linda Mittel STOS 36 NOID PL1
114 Linda Mittel STOS 40 Dendrobium Cherry Dance
X Epc. Kyoguchi "M.vSauno" 4n
115 Linda Mittel STOS 12 Yam Blue Ridge Sunset Mutation
39 QF Dendrobium Mini Snowflake X Roy
128 Linda Mittel STOS Tokunaga " semi alba'
141 Linda Mittel STOS 31 Phal pink Pp 60
126 Lori Cabot STOS 31 Phal noid
92 Peter O'Connell STOS 21 Paph. Alluringly Wood
98 Peter O'Connell STOS 39 Den. Hawaiian Punch
93 Peter O'Connell STOS 21 Paph. Macabre Romance
94 Peter O'Connell STOS 21 Paph. Knightly Magic
96 Peter O'Connell STOS 39 Den. Miva Abracadabra
97 Peter O'Connell STOS 39 Den. Memoria Ted Brattstrom
149 Polly Dillon STOS 21 Paphiopedilum Pleasure in Pink
150 Polly Dillon STOS 21 Paphiopedilum Odette Magically
151 Polly Dillon STOS 39 Dendrobium QF Hawaiian Magic
142 Sam Hance STOS 61 Lepanthopsis astrophora 'Stalky'
143 Sam Hance STOS 51 Pleurothallis gratiosa
155 Sam Hance STOS 47 Qip. Crimson Pride
145 Sam Hance STOS 59 Restrepia guttulata
148 Sam Hance STOS 36 Phal (no ID)
144 Sam Hance STOS 12 Guarechea Black Comet
146 Sam Hance STOS 59 Porroglossum dalstroemii
147 Sam Hance STOS 59 Restrepia contorta
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STOS
CNYOS
GROS
STOS
STOS
Fair Orchids
J&L
STOS
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